
OCTOBER 2025

Arrival Date Arrival Day Departure Date Departure Day # of Nights City State

09/27/2025 Saturday 10/01/2025 Wednesday 4 Pensacola  FL

09/27/2025 Saturday 10/01/2025 Wednesday 4 Ft. Myers  FL

09/28/2025 Sunday 10/02/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit  MI

09/28/2025 Sunday 10/02/2025 Thursday 4 Pittsburgh  PA

09/29/2025 Monday 10/03/2025 Friday 4 Raleigh  NC

09/29/2025 Monday 10/03/2025 Friday 4 Greenville  SC

09/29/2025 Monday 10/03/2025 Friday 4 Minneapolis  MN

10/01/2025 Wednesday 10/04/2025 Saturday 3 Ft. Myers  FL

10/01/2025 Wednesday 10/04/2025 Saturday 3 Daytona Beach  FL

10/02/2025 Thursday 10/05/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit  MI

10/02/2025 Thursday 10/05/2025 Sunday 3 Akron  OH

10/03/2025 Friday 10/06/2025 Monday 3 Raleigh  NC

10/03/2025 Friday 10/06/2025 Monday 3 Macon  GA

10/04/2025 Saturday 10/08/2025 Wednesday 4 Ft. Myers  FL

10/04/2025 Saturday 10/08/2025 Wednesday 4 Jacksonville  FL

10/05/2025 Sunday 10/09/2025 Thursday 4 Green Bay  WI

10/06/2025 Monday 10/10/2025 Friday 4 Raleigh  NC

10/06/2025 Monday 10/10/2025 Friday 4 Norfolk  VA

10/08/2025 Wednesday 10/11/2025 Saturday 3 St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/08/2025 Wednesday 10/11/2025 Saturday 3 Ft. Myers  FL

10/09/2025 Thursday 10/12/2025 Sunday 3 Dayton  OH

10/09/2025 Thursday 10/12/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit  MI

10/10/2025 Friday 10/13/2025 Monday 3 Greensboro  NC

10/10/2025 Friday 10/13/2025 Monday 3 Raleigh  NC

10/11/2025 Saturday 10/15/2025 Wednesday 4 Ft. Lauderdale  FL

10/11/2025 Saturday 10/15/2025 Wednesday 4 Ft. Myers  FL

10/12/2025 Sunday 10/16/2025 Thursday 4 Cleveland  OH

10/12/2025 Sunday 10/16/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit  MI

 of 1 1


